Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
St
an
d
06
/2
02
5
OPENING
55 mm
PERFORMANCE WITH 5.0 AH BATTERY
approx. 100 cycles
FEATURES
•	 Integrated blade notch enables efficient and safe
cutting of overhead ultility lines.
•	 Optimised for overhead work.
•	 Single-handed operation and with LED
workspace light.
APPLICATION
Cutting of power cables and overhead utility lines.
* Supplied in a lightweight plastic case (battery and charger not included).
Opening Width 55 mm
Battery Voltage 18 V (compatible with Makita)
Weight 3.2 kg
Dimensions* L x B x H 310 x 160 x 115 mm
Cutting Head closed, ratchet principle
Shape straight
SPECIFICATIONS
Cable material /
Conductor size
and Diameter
Aluminum
Cutting (class 1, 2) up to Ø 50 mm (max. 1x800 mm² re/rm)
Aldrey (AL3) up to Ø 20 mm (max. 300 mm²)
ACSR up to bis Ø 20,3 mm (max. 240-280 mm²)
Copper
Cutting (class 1, 2) up to Ø 50 mm (max. 1x380 mm² re/rm)
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
MECHANICAL
CUTTING TOOL
VB55G-AS-G
Part no: 72000900
Vitolon | P +49 40 511 28-299 | E info@vitolon.com | vitolon.com
CUTTING TOOL
VB55G-AS-G
INDUSTRIES
Energy supplier, grid operators, overhead ultilty line construction, electrical engineering, solar technology,
telecommunications
SHOP ONLINE NOW: SELECTED-TOOLS.DE
Part no: 72000900
ACCESSORIES
Li-ion Battery
Makita 18 V*
BL1850B Capacity:
Weight:
Charger:
Charging time:
5,0 Ah
0,64 kg
DC18RC
45 min (100 %)
79300115
Quick charger DC18RC Voltage:
Frequency:
Output voltage:
Weight:
Dimension (mm):
220 – 240 V
50 – 60 Hz
8 V
0,9 kg
156 x 190 x 84
79300120
Battery adapter BO ADAP-BO-18V Adapter compatible with Bosch (18V) 79300092
Battery adapter MI ADAP-MI-18V Adapter compatible with Milwaukee (18V) 79300093
Battery adapter DE ADAP-DE-18V Adapter compatible with Dewalt (18V) 79300094
Item Type Description Part no.
* Additionally, 18V Makita batteries can be used: BL1815N, BL1820B, BL1830B, BL1840B, BL1860B.